
I 
Parking 

Fee Fee Fee Sub 2023 2024 2024 
Category Description Type (Current) (Approved) (Revised) 

Residential 
Residential Parking 

First 
Parking Permit Fee-

Permit 
50.00 51.00 30.00 

Permit Typel 
(annual rate) I 
Residential I 

Residential Parking 
Second 

Parking Permit Fee-
Permit 

75.00 76.50 0.00 
Permit Type 1 

(annual rate) I 

Residential I 

Residential Parking 
Third 

Parking Permit Fee-
Permit 

125.00 127.50 70.00 
Permit Typel 

(annual rate) 

Residential I 

Residential Parking 
Visitor 

Parking Permit Fee-
Permit 

75.00 76.50 45.00 
Permit Typel 

(annual rate) 

Residential 
Residential Parking 

Select 
Parking Permit Fee-

Permit 
75.00 76.50 45.00 

Permit Type2 
(annual rate) 

Market 

Market 
Parking City 

Permit 
Permit Tier 1 Centre 150.00 153.00 105.00 
(monthly Zones 
rate) 

Market 

Market 
Parking Inner 

Permit 
PermitTier2 City 100.00 102.00 75.00 
(monthly Zones 
rate) 

Market 

Market 
Parking 

Suburban 
Permit 

PermitTier 3 
Zones 

75.00 76.50 50.00 
(monthly 
rate) 

Market 
Low-Income 
Market Permit 6.25 6.25 2.50 

Permit 
(monthly rate) 

GST is applicable to all fees in the above table and is not included in the price. 

ISC: Confidential, for public release on 2023 November 7 

I 
2025 

(Approved) 

52.02 

I 

78.03 

130.05 

I 

78.03 

78.03 

156.06 

104.04 

78.03 

6.25 

C2023-1148 
Revised Attachment 6C 

For Approval 

2025 2026 2026 
(Revised) (Approved) (Revised) 

30.00 53.06 

I 

I 

0.00 79.59 

70.00 132.65 

45.00 79.59 

I 

45.00 79.59 

I 

105.00 159.18 

75.00 106.12 

50.00 79.59 

2.50 6.25 

CITY OF CALGARY 

RECEIVED 

30.00 

0.00 

70.00 

45.00 

45.00 

105.00 

75.00 

50.00 

2.50 

IN COUNCIL CHAMBER 

NOV 2 2 2023 

I 
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