

Parking

For Approval

Fee Category	Fee Description	Fee Sub Type	2023 (Current)	2024 (Approved)	2024 (Revised)	2025 (Approved)	2025 (Revised)	2026 (Approved)	2026 (Revised)
Residential Parking Permit	Residential Parking Permit Fee - Type 1 (annual rate)	First Permit	50.00	51.00	30.00	52.02	30.00	53.06	30.00
Residential Parking Permit	Residential Parking Permit Fee - Type 1 (annual rate)	Second Permit	75.00	76.50	0.00	78.03	0.00	79 .59	0.00
Residential Parking Permit	Residential Parking Permit Fee - Type 1 (annual rate)	Third Permit	125.00	127.50	70.00	130.05	70.00	132.65	70.00
Residential Parking Permit	Residential Parking Permit Fee - Type 1 (annual rate)	Visitor Permit	75.00	76.50	45.00	78.03	45.00	79.59	45.00
Residential Parking Permit	Residential Parking Permit Fee - Type 2 (annual rate)	Select Permit	75.00	76.50	45.00	78.03	45.00	79.59	45.00
Market Permit	Market Parking Permit Tier 1 (monthly rate)	City Centre Zones	150,00	153.00	105.00	156.06	105.00	159.18	105.00
Market Permit	Market Parking Permit Tier 2 (monthly rate)	inner City Zones	100.00	102.00	75.00	104.04	75.00	106.12	75.00
Market Permit	Market Parking Permit Tier 3 (monthly rate)	Suburban Zones	75.00	76.50	50.00	78.03	50.00	79.59	50.00
Market Permit	Low-Income Market Permit (monthly rate)		6.25	6.25	2.50	6.25	2.50	6.25	2.50

GST is applicable to all fees in the above table and is not included in the price.

CITY OF CALGARY

RECEIVED
IN COUNCIL CHAMBER

NOV 2 2 2023

TEM: 9.3.1 - CQ0Q3-1148

Dishib - Revised Attach 6C

CITY CLERK'S DEPARTMENT